UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-SOLANO PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

FEBRUARY 2019 LAKE BERRYESSA DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: March 1, 2019
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* — RELEASE-C.F.S. — EVAPORATION PRECIP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW OUTLET SPILL C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
IN LAKE CHANGE C.FS.
1,340,951
1 428.58 1,342,377 +1,426 796 54 0 23 .04 00
2 428.86 1,347,368 +4,991 2,561 45 0 0 .00 1.84
3 429.12 1,352,008 +4,640 2,384 45 0 0 .00 86
4 429.70 1,362,378 +10,370 5,313 45 0 40 .07 79
5 429.82 1,364,526 +2,148 1,145 45 0 17 .03 13
6 429.92 1,366,318 +1,792 971 45 0 23 .04 00
7 430.01 1,367,930 +1,612 881 45 0 23 .04 00
8 430.13 1,370,082 +2,152 1,147 45 0 17 .03 00
9 430.22 1,371,696 +1,614 869 55 0 0 .00 36
10 430.37 1,374,387 +2,691 1,418 50 0 11 .02 36
11 430.46 1,376,003 +1,616 889 51 0 23 .04 00
12 430.56 1,377,799 +1,796 986 64 0 17 .03 00
13 432.71 1,416,592 +38,793 19,611 53 0 0 .00 1.60
14 435.47 1,466,885 +50,293 25,401 45 0 0 .00 2.65
15 436.31 1,482,317 +15,432 7,825 45 0 0 .00 53
16 436.71 1,489,719 +7,402 3,783 45 0 6 .01 26
17 437.00 1,495,099 +5,380 2,775 45 0 18 .03 02
18 437.17 1,498,260 +3,161 1,681 45 0 42 .07 00
19 437.27 1,500,120 +1,860 1,066 45 0 83 14 00
20 437.86 1,511,116 +10,996 5,649 45 0 60 .10 00
21 437.95 1,512,797 +1,681 928 45 0 36 .06 00
22 438.01 1,513,917 +1,120 694 45 0 84 14 00
23 438.07 1,515,038 +1,121 676 63 0 48 .08 00
24 438.16 1,516,721 +1,683 929 56 0 24 .04 00
25 438.53 1,523,645 +6,924 3,688 185 0 12 .02 00
26 441.90 1,587,329 +63,684 33,953 1.322 524 0 .00 1.91
27 444.12 1,629,864 +42,535 29,737 1.571 6,722 0 .00 3.14
28 443.90 1,625,628 -4,236 5,590 1.571 6,143 12 .02 .08
TOTALS +284,677 163,346 5,815 13,389 619 1.05 14.53
ACRE-FEET +284,677 323,997 11,534 26,557 1.228
COMMENTS:

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
- FEB 2019 verified with Solano ID EOM Report 03/01/2019.

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
OUTLET 11,534 THIS MONTH = 14.53
SPILL 26,557 TOTAL 38,091 JULY 1, 2018 TO DATE= 31.48

OCT 1, 2018 TO DATE = 31.47



